
Sagsnr Budget Foranstående Optagelse Region

1 93269 5.000.000  -                        26-09-2018 Nordjylland

2 92077 1.750.000  5.000.000            28-09-2018 Sjælland

3 93264 562.500      6.750.000            11-10-2018 Nordjylland

4 95048 1.000.000  7.312.500            08-11-2018 Syddanmark

5 93267 7.625.000  8.312.500            29-11-2018 Nordjylland

6 95113 650.000      15.937.500         30-11-2018 Syddanmark

7 91139 1.100.000  16.587.500         30-11-2018 Hovedstaden

8 91117 500.000      17.687.500         04-12-2018 Hovedstaden

9 93274 937.500      18.187.500         04-12-2018 Nordjylland

10 93273 625.000      19.125.000         04-12-2018 Nordjylland

11 91140 420.000      19.750.000         04-12-2018 Hovedstaden

12 91142 510.000      20.170.000         04-12-2018 Hovedstaden

13 91145 1.000.000  20.680.000         10-12-2018 Hovedstaden

14 95112 600.000      21.680.000         31-01-2019 Syddanmark

15 91146 500.000      22.280.000         31-01-2019 Hovedstaden

16 93118 1.000.000  22.780.000         31-01-2019 Nordjylland

17 91147 420.000      23.780.000         31-01-2019 Hovedstaden

18 93276 1.125.000  24.200.000         31-01-2019 Nordjylland

19 93278 750.000      25.325.000         31-01-2019 Nordjylland

20 91148 420.000      26.075.000         31-01-2019 Hovedstaden

21 95119 650.000      26.495.000         08-02-2019 Syddanmark

22 95111 500.000      27.145.000         11-03-2019 Syddanmark

23 93280 687.500      27.645.000         11-03-2019 Nordjylland

24 93292 1.187.500  28.332.500         01-04-2019 Nordjylland

25 93281 1.187.500  29.520.000         01-04-2019 Nordjylland

26 93277 1.187.500  30.707.500         01-04-2019 Nordjylland

27 93286 687.500      31.895.000         06-05-2019 Nordjylland

28 93288 687.500      32.582.500         13-05-2019 Nordjylland

29 93282 687.500      33.270.000         20-05-2019 Nordjylland

30 94024 111.322      33.957.500         22-05-2019 Midtjylland

31 94055 1.200.000  34.068.822         12-06-2019 Midtjylland

32 94059 250.000      35.268.822         12-06-2019 Midtjylland

33 93285 687.500      35.518.822         13-06-2019 Nordjylland

34 93279 687.500      36.206.322         13-06-2019 Nordjylland

35 93291 687.500      36.893.822         24-06-2019 Nordjylland

36 93301 687.500      37.581.322         05-07-2019 Nordjylland

37 95122 320.000      38.268.822         08-07-2019 Syddanmark

38 80244 1.000.000  38.588.822         09-07-2019 Nordjylland

39 95120 180.000      39.588.822         09-07-2019 Syddanmark

40 94057 900.000      39.768.822         10-07-2019 Midtjylland

41 91151 780.000      40.668.822         06-08-2019 Hovedstaden

42 94009 135.000      41.448.822         06-08-2019 Midtjylland

43 93302 687.500      41.583.822         06-08-2019 Nordjylland

44 42058 500.000      42.271.322         20-08-2019 Fyns

45 93299 1.187.500  42.771.322         02-09-2019 Nordjylland

46 93293 687.500      43.958.822         02-09-2019 Nordjylland

47 94058 874.210      44.646.322         09-09-2019 Midtjylland
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48 93159 687.500      45.520.532         09-09-2019 Nordjylland

49 92091 1.250.000  46.208.032         17-09-2019 Sjælland

50 93154 687.500      47.458.032         09-10-2019 Nordjylland

51 95125 450.000      48.145.532         05-11-2019 Syddanmark

52 92092 1.875.000  48.595.532         11-11-2019 Sjælland

53 93295 875.000      50.470.532         12-11-2019 Nordjylland

54 93311 2.500.000  51.345.532         10-12-2019 Nordjylland

55 93304 200.000      53.845.532         10-12-2019 Nordjylland

56 92093 937.500      54.045.532         10-12-2019 Sjælland

57 92094 1.250.000  54.983.032         10-12-2019 Sjælland

58 93296 687.500      56.233.032         10-12-2019 Nordjylland

59 93305 687.500      56.920.532         20-12-2019 Nordjylland

60 92095 1.000.000  57.608.032         30-12-2019 Sjælland

61 93289 687.500      58.608.032         28-01-2020 Nordjylland

62 94063 637.134      59.295.532         28-01-2020 Midtjylland

63 95131 750.000      59.932.666         28-01-2020 Syddanmark

64 92096 1.250.000  60.682.666         28-01-2020 Sjælland

65 93300 687.500      61.932.666         29-01-2020 Nordjylland

66 95128 250.000      62.620.166         21-02-2020 Syddanmark

67 93199 1.250.000  62.870.166         21-02-2020 Nordjylland

68 93306 687.500      64.120.166         21-02-2020 Nordjylland

69 93298 375.000      64.807.666         10-03-2020 Nordjylland

70 91150 450.000      65.182.666         14-04-2020 Hovedstaden

71 91153 900.000      65.632.666         22-04-2020 Hovedstaden 

72 91155 760.000      66.532.666         03-06-2020 Hovedstaden 

73 93308 687.500      67.292.666         03-06-2020 Nordjylland

74 91152 430.000      67.980.166         03-06-2020 Hovedstaden 

75 95127 2.000.000  68.410.166         26-06-2020 Syddanmark

76 93321 1.187.500  70.410.166         29-06-2020 Nordjylland

77 91160 590.000      71.597.666         29-07-2020 Hovedstaden 

78 91159 670.000      72.187.666         29-07-2020 Hovedstaden 

79 80289 1.125.000  72.857.666         11-09-2020 Nordjylland

80 42058 1.000.000  73.982.666         07-10-2020 Fyns

81 93213 375.000      74.982.666         07-10-2020 Nordjylland

82 93316 687.500      75.357.666         07-10-2020 Nordjylland

83 93309 687.500      76.045.166         07-10-2020 Nordjylland

84 93313 1.187.500  76.732.666         07-10-2020 Nordjylland

85 95129 2.500.000  77.920.166         20-10-2020 Syddanmark

86 91164 2.170.000  80.420.166         10-11-2020 Hovedstaden 

87 93317 687.500      82.590.166         10-11-2020 Nordjylland

88 30055 200.000      83.277.666         10-11-2020 Vestsjælland

89 94066 180.000      83.477.666         10-11-2020 Midtjylland

90 93315 687.500      83.657.666         10-11-2020 Nordjylland

91 93314 1.187.500  84.345.166         10-11-2020 Nordjylland

92 93310 687.500      85.532.666         10-11-2020 Nordjylland

93 91173 420.000      86.220.166         12-11-2020 Hovedstaden 

94 93197 375.000      86.640.166         17-11-2020 Nordjylland

95 91171 800.000      87.015.166         19-11-2020 Hovedstaden

96 92097 750.000      87.815.166         23-11-2020 Sjælland

97 93208 375.000      88.565.166         23-11-2020 Nordjylland



98 93196 437.500      88.940.166         23-11-2020 Nordjylland

99 93319 687.500      89.377.666         08-12-2020 Nordjylland

100 93330 687.500      90.065.166         18-12-2020 Nordjylland

101 93318 687.500      90.752.666         18-12-2020 Nordjylland

102 94067 181.000      91.440.166         18-12-2020 Midtjylland

103 92098 437.500      91.621.166         25-01-2021 Sjælland

104 93324 937.500      92.058.666         25-01-2021 Nordjylland

105 93323 2.375.000  92.996.166         25-01-2021 Nordjylland

106 93320 687.500      95.371.166         01-02-2021 Nordjylland

107 94048 184.278      96.058.666         01-02-2021 Midtjylland

108 93326 1.187.500  96.242.944         01-02-2021 Nordjylland

109 91174 420.000      97.430.444         02-02-2021 Hovedstaden

110 93322 1.187.500  97.850.444         02-02-2021 Nordjylland

111 91086 4.000.000  99.037.944         23-02-2021 Hovedstaden

112 94068 324.438      103.037.944       23-02-2021 Midtjylland

113 92099 1.187.500  103.362.381       03-03-2021 Sjælland

114 92100 437.500      104.549.881       09-03-2021 Sjælland

115 94069 467.000      104.987.381       19-03-2021 Midtjylland

116 92101 625.000      105.454.381       19-03-2021 Sjælland

117 93333 687.500      106.079.381       23-04-2021 Nordjylland

118 95133 250.000      106.766.881       17-05-2021 Syddanmark

119 93331 1.187.500  107.016.881       28-05-2021 Nordjylland

120 93328 1.187.500  108.204.381       04-06-2021 Nordjylland

121 93338 687.500      109.391.881       04-06-2021 Nordjylland

122 95140 350.000      110.079.381       14-06-2021 Syddanmark

123 94070 134.000      110.429.381       05-07-2021 Midtjylland

124 93336 687.500      110.563.381       12-07-2021 Nordjylland

125 91168 420.000      111.250.881       06-08-2021 Hovedstaden

126 91169 560.000      111.670.881       06-08-2021 Hovedstaden

127 91170 625.000      112.230.881       06-08-2021 Hovedstaden

128 93332 687.500      112.855.881       06-08-2021 Nordjylland

129 94072 318.750      113.543.381       10-08-2021 Midtjylland

130 95152 350.000      113.862.131       23-09-2021 Syddanmark

131 91179 420.000      114.212.131       15-10-2021 Hovedstaden

132 91180 610.000      114.632.131       15-10-2021 Hovedstaden 

133 91177 800.000      115.242.131       15-10-2021 Hovedstaden

134 93327 687.500      116.042.131       28-10-2021 Nordjylland

135 93325 687.500      116.729.631       28-10-2021 Nordjylland

Udbetaling Danmark: Tilskud, Laan og Garanti 2/11 2021


